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2 ) (km) (dBm) | (dBm) | (dBm) | (dBm) | (dB)
TMC-102TRSC-MMO02 sC | 13101310 | ~2 -20 14 31 0 11
GlaA7
TMC-102TRST-MM02 D FEl e sT | 13101310 | ~2 -20 14 32 -8 12
TMC-102TRSC-MMO02-850 , 850/850 ~2 -10 4 24 0 14
TMC-102TRSC-SM30 ” 13101310 | ~30 15 -8 34 0 19
SV S
TMC-102TRSC-SM50 o 1310/1310 | ~50 5 0 35 0 30
TMC-102TRSC-SM100 1550/1550 | ~100 | -5 0 35 0 30
TMC-102WASC-SM20 1310/1550 | ~20 14 -8 31 0 17
TMC-102WBSC-SM20 1550/1310 | ~20 14 -8 31 0 17
TMC-102WASC-SM40 1310/1550 | ~40 8 0 34 0 26
TMC-102WBSC-SM40 ozl s | s | 155001310 | ~a0 8 0 -34 0 26
R 10N
TMC-102WASC-SM60 E-F 1310/1550 | ~60 5 0 34 0 29
TMC-102WBSC-SM60 1550/1310 | ~60 5 0 34 0 29
TMC-102WASC-SM80 1310/1550 | ~80 0 5 34 0 32
TMC-102WBSC-SM80 1550/1310 | ~80 2 4 35 0 35
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WRES waRT 18 | [T177) HEEIGR) \maEER) BEUAIL BBV SR UAL SR LA FEiRE
==t (o) (k) @Bm) | (dBm) | (dBm) | (dBm) | (9B)
TMC-302TRSC-MMG5 GlaAT 850/850 ~055 | 95 4 18 0 8.5
YIVFE=FOM2) 1310/1310 ~2 8 -2 23 2 15
TMC-302TRSC-X520
u | sc | 13101310 | ~20 8 2 23 2 15
VI
TMC-302TRSC-SM30 = 13101310 | ~30 4 3 23 - 19
TMC-302TRSC-SM80 1550/1550 | ~80 0 5 24 0 2
TMC-302WASC-SM10 1310/1550 | ~10 -9 3 221 3 12
TMC-302WBSC-SM10 1550/1310 | ~10 9 3 21 3 12
TMC-302WASC-SM20 1310/1550 | ~20 7 2 23 2 16
TMC-302WBSC-SM20 1550/1310 | ~20 7 2 23 2 16
TMC-302WASC-SM40 1310/1550 | ~40 3 2 23 2 20
. -
TMC-302WBSC-SM40 e B SC 15501310 | ~a0 |3 2 23 | 2 | 2
TMC-302WASC-SM60 1310/1550 | ~60 0 5 -25 2 24
TMC-302WBSC-SM60 1550/1310 | ~60 1 4 25 2 25
TMC-302WASC-SM80 15101570 | ~80 4 1 -26 0 2
TMC-302WBSC-SM80 1570/1510 | ~80 4 1 -26 0 22
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MC0102C0010

MC0102C1010

MC0102C0011

MC0102C0140

MC0102C0160

MC0102C0O1THO

MCO0102A0130

MC0102B0130

MC0102A0150

MC0102B0150

MC0102A0170

MC0102B0170

MCO0102A0180

MC0102B0180

10/100BASE-TX

SCORTI2E/SCOAXRT I 1IR(BIDI)/ST ORI S 25

100BASE-FX

TR

12V (BEFMIOBRF I TINSDATIBE)
2WILTH

-20C~+60TC

51(W) x 74(D) x 19.5(H)mm

0.1kg

TMC-102TRSC-MMO2

TMC-102TRST-MMO2

TMC-102TRSC-MM02-850

TMC-102TRSC-SM30

TMC-102TRSC-SM50

TMC-102TRSC-SM100

TMC-102WASC-SM20

TMC-102WBSC-SM20

TMC-102WASC-SM40

TMC-102WBSC-SM40

TMC-102WASC-SM60

TMC-102WBSC-SM60

TMC-102WASC-SM80

TMC-102WBSC-SM80

T7 AN =2y SXF ¢ 732/N—%9 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX
28 1310nm/1310nm SC MM 2km

T7 AN =Yy MXF 4 7232/)N—9 10/100BASE-TX to TOOBASE-FX
28 1310nm/1310nm ST MM 2km

T7 AN —HRy S XF 4 73/N—% 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX
2;5 850nm/850nm SC MM 2km

T7 AN =Yy MXF 4 732/)N—9 10/100BASE-TX to TOOBASE-FX
28 1310nm/1310nm SC SM 30km

T7AN =Xy ST ¢ 732/N—49 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX
28 1310nm/1310nm SC SM 50km

T7ANA =2y ST 4732/ —9 10/100BASE-TX to 1T00BASE-FX
28 1550nm/1550nm SC SM 100km

T7 AN =2y hXAF ¢ 7232/N—9 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX
BiDi 1310nm/1550nm SC SM 20km

T7 AN —HRy b XF 4 732/N—=% 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX
BiDi 1550nm/1310nm SC SM 20km

T7 AR =Ry NXT 4 73/)N—9 10/100BASE-TX to TO00BASE-FX
BiDi 1310nm/1550nm SC SM 40km

T7 AN =2y MXT 4 73>/)N—%9 10/100BASE-TX to T00BASE-FX
BiDi 1550nm/1310nm SC SM 40km

T7 AR =2y NXT ¢ 73/)N—9 10/100BASE-TX to T00BASE-FX
BiDi 1310nm/1550nm SC SM 60km

T7 AN =2y MXFT 4 73>/)N—%9 10/100BASE-TX to T00BASE-FX
BiDi 1550nm/1310nm SC SM 60km

T7AN =2y MXF ¢ 732/N—9 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX
BiDi 1310nm/1550nm SC SM 80km

T7 A=Yy MXF 4 732/)N—9 10/100BASE-TX to TOOBASE-FX
BiDi 1550nm/1310nm SC SM 80km
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¥28,000

¥32,000

¥40,000

¥50,000

¥80,000

¥36,000

¥36,000

¥40,000

¥40,000

¥80,000

¥80,000

¥140,000

¥140,000



TMC-3021J—2(1Gbps)
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TPIiR— b 10/100/1000BASE-T

FOR—hOx0% SCORT Y 2i5/SCOAxT S 1:E(BIDI)

FOM— bk 1000BASE-SX/-LX/-X

EAFME =8
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SER~E 51(W) x74(D) x 19.5(H)mm

58 0.1kg
FHEW MM =Ry hXF ¢ 73/ —=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-SX

MC0302C0000 TMC-302TRSC-MMG5 7% 850nm/850nm SC MM 550m ¥44,000
FALY =R w MXF4 73N=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to T000BASE-LX

MC0302C0230 TMC-302TRSC-X520 2% 1310nm/1310nm SC MM 2km/SM 20km ¥70,000
FHEW b =Py XT3/ —=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to 1T000BASE-X

MC0302C0140 TMC-302TRSC-SM30 27 1310nm/1310nm SC SM 30km ¥90,000
FALY =R w MXF4 732N =% 10/100/1000BASE-T to T000BASE-X

MC0302C0180 TMC-302TRSC-SM80 275 1550nm/1550nm SC SM 80km ¥200,000
FHEW MM =Ry hXF ¢ 73V/N—=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-X

MC0302A0120  TMC-302WASC-SMT0  giny; 1310nm/1550nm SC SM 10km ¥60,000
FHEW b =2y hXF 4 73V/N—=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to T000BASE-X

MC0302B0120  TMC-302WBSC-SM10  &ini 1550nm/1310nm SC SM 10km ¥60,000
FHEW MM =Ry hXF ¢ 73V/N—% 10/100/1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-X

MC0302A0130 TMC-302WASC-SM20 BiDi 1310nm/1550nm SC SM 20km ¥80,000
FHEW b =2y hXF 4 73V/N—=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to T000BASE-X

MC0302B0130  TMC-302WBSC-SM20 BIDI 1550nm/1310nm SC SM 20km ¥80,000
FHEW MM =Ry hXF ¢ 73/ —% 10/100/1000BASE-T to 1T000BASE-X

MC0302A0150 TMC-302WASC-SM40 BIDi 1310nm/1550nm SC SM 40km ¥120,000
FALY =R w b XF¢ 73N=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to T000BASE-X

MC0302B0150  TMC-302WBSC-SM40 BIDi 1550nm/1310nm SC SM 40km ¥120,000
FALY =R w b XF ¢ 73)N=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to T000BASE-X

MC0302A0170 TMC-302WASC-SM60 BIDi 1310nm/1550nm SC SV 60km ¥200,000
FALY =R w MXF4 732)N=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to T000BASE-X

MC0302B0170  TMC-302WBSC-SM6e0 BIDI 1550nm/1310nm SC SM 60km ¥200,000
FALY b —TRw b XF ¢ 732)N=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to T000BASE-X

MC0302A0180 TMC-302WASC-SM80 BIDi 1510nm/1570nm SC SV 80km ¥300,000

MC0302B0180  TMC-302WBSC-SM80 FHEW MM =Yy hXF 4 73V/N—=% 10/100/1000BASE-T to 1T000BASE-X ¥300.000

BiDi 1570nm/1510nm SC SM 80km
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BHAOY b 1220w b (651 x 2E%)
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MC1012A0001 TMC-CHASSIS-12-1A  TMCYU—=XEYT7Swvo 1220v & ER15

BRI GEH ¥100,000
MC1012A0002  TMC-CHASSIS-12-2A  TMCYU—XEYTSwvo 1220w b ER2EEH ¥140,000
TGKTMCFBX001 ~ TGKTMCFBX001 TMCYU—XF BUIFEE ¥1,600
TGKTMCMGTO00T  TGKTMCMGTO01 TMCYU—XFH YI=xvb ¥400

H02000A0055 HO2000A0055 DIN YO YT 4V IFU—h ¥1,000
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73(W) x 85(D) x 24(H)mm

-30C~+70C

10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T

IEEE802.3af Typel. IEEE802.3at Type2

Typel Class O ~ Class 3. Type2 Class 4(DIPA v F TEIR)

Class 0 ~ 3 : 36~57VDC(PSE Type 1 H7)
Class 4 : 42.5~57VDC(PSE Type 2 £77)

10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T

S5i—k 9—=F)L70Ov 7 (7—RA, DC+/DC-. DC+/DC-)
12V

12~22AWG(EARTm)

NPW-T2P25-12V  POERTFU w5 — 12V

¥28,000
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